DOC# LastName

340153
287371
311349
290456
312906
310620
162235
316544
274125
229472
330783
342129
339534
223951
245789
133905
312944
242045
337853
340313
310495
160135
319451
341779
251048
328553
337738
162826
313166
340630
332034

Jackson Erika D
Stone Bryant

Gulden Marc Authur
Brewer Brandon

Ward Cecilia N
Raines Spencer

Crisp Brian Keith
Grace Barbara

Douglas Matthew

Neblett Michael

Cruse Nathan

Howard Anthony Deshon
Schalk Joseph Edward
Anderson Roger L
Barrett Joshua

Allmon Deshawn R
Hampton Nathan

Muncy Joseph

Wells Ramone

Hay Martin

Ferguson Stanley

Boone Michael
Sweeney Joshua A
Stacy Tammy

Hollon Mark

May Christopher

Carr Akiva

Holliman Christopher Gene
Matthews Curtis R
Washington ~ Amber D
Pacheco Ortiz Gabriel

Releases - October 17, 2025

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Appeal Bond

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Meade County Detention Center
Logan County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Clay County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Perry County Jail

Larue County Detention Center
Todd County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Three Forks Regional Jail
Wayne County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Breckinridge County Jail

Butler County Jail

Clay County Detention Center
Bourbon County Regional Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Logan County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Mason County Det. Cnir
Breckinridge County Jail

Leslie County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Crittenden County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



